



Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts

Mower with 48in Deck - Model 74504

Deck Lift



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts

Mower with 48in Deck - Model 74504

Deck Lift



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
---------	--------------	--------------	-------------	---------	----------------

Other Parts Available

70	R116-0780	116-0780	Bolt - Hx HD Fl Shoulder	4	
71	R453022	01-166-0480, 01-166-1220, 21-3880, 217-21, 30-8550, 30-9110, 3256-28, 3256-44, 46-9030, Mar-71	Washer - 3/4 SAE	4	
72	R32128-23	32128-23, 3218-23, 99-5107	Nut - Lock Hex Flanged 1/2-13	8	
73	R109-9066	109-9066	Yoke - Adjust - Deck	1	
74	R120-8410-01	120-8410-01	Lift Arm - LH	1	
75	RP457-2	01-191-0518, 22-12-AJK, 3218-2, 513299, P457-2	Nut - Jam 5/16-18 Zinc	2	
76	R119-2309	119-2309	Shoulder Bolt	1	
77	R115-3592	115-3592	Grip - Foam	1	
78	R116-0886	116-0886	Spring - Extension	1	
79	R130-6589	130-6589	Lift Link	2	
80	R104-8301	104-8301, 104-9301, 109-6658, 133-7570	Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged	7	
81	R323-58	100-8528, 323-36, 323-58	Bolt - Hex HD	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts

Mower with 48in Deck - Model 74504

Deck Lift



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
82	R132-7581	132-7581	HOC Plate and Decal Assy	1	
83	R323-42	01-178-0630, 323-42	Bolt - Hx HD 3/8-16 x 3 3/4	3	
84	R127-1948-03	127-1948-03	Lift Link	2	
85	R130-1775-01	130-1775-01	Lever-Lift	1	
86	R98-5975	98-5975	Washer - Belleville	2	
87	R453011	01-166-0100, 01-166-0120, 01-166-0270, 01-166-0500, 01-166-0600, 01-166-0620, 132-4593, 2356-3, 237-12, 24-10-AD, 24-11-AD, 24-11-BD, 24-12-AD, 24-12-BD, 30-9310, 32-8190, 3256-24, 3256-3, 3256-36, 3256-4, 453011, 47-9950, 48-9220, 513458, 7-0052	Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc	4	
88	R95-6448	95-6448	Spacer	1	
89	R120-8411-01	120-8411-01	Lift Arm - RH	1	
90	R114-8417	114-8417	Locknut - 7/16-14 Nylon Hx Fl	4	
91	R120-8405-01	120-8405-01	Shaft -Cross - Front	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.



Replaces Toro GrandStand Mower Parts

Mower with 48in Deck - Model 74504

Deck Lift



Item No	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
92	R10-8110	10-8110	Washer - Pivot Pin	1	
93	R137-4129	137-4129	Deck Strut Assy	1	
94	R108-6544	108-6544	Spacer	4	
95	R137-4108	137-4108	Rubber Bushing	4	
96	R3231-7	3231-33, 3231-7	Bolt - Carriage 3/8-16 x 2-1/4	4	
97	R32128-19	104-8301, 104-9301, 32128-19	Locknut - 3/8-16 Flanged Top Lock	4	
98	R1-633447	1-633447	Chain - Deck Lift	1	

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.